
Rodeo Run Sheet - June 14Southern Association Youth Rodeo
Proverbs 14:39Whoever is patient has great understanding, but one who is quick-tempered displays folly.

Rodeo Management Software and Services

SLACK
Senior | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#047) Nathan Neufeld1

 (#065) Kadyn Pearce2

Junior | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#074) Abby Scott1

 (#046) Katie (Katerina) Neufeld2

 (#027) Eva Calvo3

 (#017) Temprance Shindley4

 (#042) Gideon Neufeld5

Tiny Tot | Goat Tail Untying - LWA

 (#082) Lyla Keller1

 (#058) Ace Oliver2

Youth | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#043) Abner (Henry) Neufeld1

 (#137) Cash Freeman2

 (#044) Blaise Neufeld3

 (#031) Scarlett Silva4

 (#064) Kalen Pearce5

Tiny Tot | Barrels - Main

 (#032) Phoenix Silva1

 (#091) RaeLynn Hammond2

 (#092) Brynlee Hammond3

Pee Wee | Barrels - Main

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman1

Youth | Barrels - Main

 (#079) Kyleigh Atkinson1

 (#044) Blaise Neufeld2

 (#122) Tybee Riggins3

 (#105) Lilyannah Campbell4

 (#100) Dixie Stephens5

 (#037) Addelyn Masters6

 (#043) Abner (Henry) Neufeld7

 (#064) Kalen Pearce8

 (#031) Scarlett Silva9

 (#137) Cash Freeman10

Junior | Barrels - Main

 (#042) Gideon Neufeld1

 (#066) Avery Nelson2

 (#027) Eva Calvo [$]3

 (#030) Emeryn Foster4

 (#060) Carrianna Langley5

 (#017) Temprance Shindley [$]6

 (#050) Brielle Foster7

 (#078) Lila Dahl-Ruiz8

 (#074) Abby Scott9

 (#046) Katie (Katerina) Neufeld10

 (#005) Ayden Shindley [$]11

 (#011) Penelope Perritte [$]12

 (#045) Ericka Neufeld [!]13

Senior | Barrels - Main

 (#065) Kadyn Pearce1

 (#047) Nathan Neufeld2

 (#026) Levi Smallwood [$]3

 (#071) Abigail McDonald4

Pee Wee | Goat Tying (Ground) - LWA

 (#083) Amelia Keller1

 (#067) Josey McIntosh [!]2

 (#069) Cooper McIntosh [!]3

Tiny Tot | Pole Bending - Main

 (#092) Brynlee Hammond1

Pee Wee | Pole Bending - Main

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman1

Youth | Pole Bending - Main

 (#043) Abner (Henry) Neufeld1

 (#044) Blaise Neufeld2

 (#031) Scarlett Silva3

 (#037) Addelyn Masters4

 (#100) Dixie Stephens5

 (#064) Kalen Pearce6

 (#105) Lilyannah Campbell7

 (#079) Kyleigh Atkinson8

 (#137) Cash Freeman9

Junior | Pole Bending - Main

 (#042) Gideon Neufeld1

 (#005) Ayden Shindley2

 (#074) Abby Scott3

 (#011) Penelope Perritte4

 (#027) Eva Calvo5

 (#078) Lila Dahl-Ruiz6

 (#030) Emeryn Foster7
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 (#060) Carrianna Langley8

 (#017) Temprance Shindley9

 (#066) Avery Nelson10

 (#046) Katie (Katerina) Neufeld11

 (#050) Brielle Foster12

Senior | Pole Bending - Main

 (#047) Nathan Neufeld1

 (#026) Levi Smallwood2

 (#065) Kadyn Pearce3

 (#071) Abigail McDonald4

Pee Wee | Dummy Roping (Ground) - 
LWA

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman1

 (#069) Cooper McIntosh [!]2

 (#067) Josey McIntosh [!]3

Youth | Dummy Roping (Ground) - LWA

 (#073) Colt McIntosh1

 (#137) Cash Freeman2
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